Place
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Last
1 Kiefer
1 Mageras
2 Chen
2 Mei
1 Vaiani
1 Avendano
1 Dudey
1 Emge
1 Johnston
1 Branman
1 Gou
1 Ahn
1 Mitberg
1 Hadler
1 Sands
1 Tourette
1 Sconzo
1 Berghouse
1 Whittle
1 Llam
1 Scruggs
1 Szilagyi
1 Haglund
1 Boyd
1 Grazian
1 Ahn
1 Hu
1 Chan
1 Upbin
1 Moelis
1 Hassan
1 Clarkson
1 Endee
1 Holley
1 Khazbak
1 Wat
1 Maceczek
2 Desai

2 Gomez-Perales

1 Weinstein
1 Feldman
1 Chen

1 Hutchison
1 Sirito

1 Felt

1 Kim

First

Axel M
Stephen B
Raymond
Darren S
John W
John P
Thomas A
Spicer E
Drew M
Matthew B
Jarred S
Aaron B
Gregory W
David J
James S
Geoffrey
Daniel T
MarcJ
James T
Joseph J
Nolen P
Alexander
George R
Spenser M
Leonard R
Aiden H
Oliver G
Gabriel E
William A
Samuel D
Mohamed
Taylor J
Tyler Q
Daniel G
Hazem A
Paul D
JanP
Deven R
Eamonn L
Connor R
William |
Jeffrey
AaronV
Nicola
Steffen F
JohnJ

Division
KENTUCKY
CONNECTCUT
NORTH TEX
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
GULFCST TX
SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
PHILADELPH
NORTH CA
SO. CALIF.
OREGON
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
CENTRAL CA
LONG ISLND
CENTRAL CA
NEWENGLAND
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
LONG ISLND
NEW JERSEY
WESTERN NY
ILLINOIS

SO. CALIF.
WESTERN WA
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
LONG ISLND
ST. LOUIS
WESTERN WA
S. JERSEY
UTAH/S.IDA
KENTUCKY
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
CANADA
OREGON
GEORGIA
CENTRAL CA
COLUMBUSOH
GULFCST TX
WESTERN WA
SO. CALIF.

Classification
A2011
A2011
A2011
B2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
B2011
C2011
A2011
C2011
C2011
A2011
B2011
A2011
C2011
B2011
B2011
B2011
A2011
B2011
B2011
B2011
C2011
B2011
C2011
B2010
B2011
B2011
C2011
B2011
B2011
B2011
B2011
B2011
B2011
A2011
B2011
C2011
A2011
B2011

New Rating/A4
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl11
C11
Cl1
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11




Place
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
67
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Last
1 Masood
1 Callaghan
1 Shin
1 French
1 Haney
1 Ostatnigrosh
1 Won
1 Knodt
1 Zhang

1 Rheingans-Yoo

1 Kong Il

1 Kang

1 Ishizuka
1 Chen

1 Maddox
1 Fevry

1 Griffith
1 Layne

1 Antipas
1 Keyes

2 Li

2 Howard
1 Walter
1 Gou

1 Hu

1 Walker
1 Kuo

1 Vinluan
1 Sload

1 Li

1 Goodman
1 Huang

1 Cornman
1 Devaney
1 Chen

1 Reina

1 Saito

1 Lim

1 Chui

1 DENG

1 Kumbla
1 Holmes
1 Wheatley
1Gu

1 Farrell

1 Shulman

First
Umar
Sean M
Philip D
Dylan
Zane N
Andrey
Paul
Julian P
Albert
DuncanR
David
Justin S
Shuya
Earnest P
lanR
Julian B
Jordan
Elliot
Michael C
Alastair T
Michael C
Brian C
Henry C
McConnell
JamesY
Nicholas S
Brian
Rafael
Jonathan M
Austin W
Samuel T
Thomas J
Andre L
Geoffrey J
Weila
Devon
Braden K
Arthur A
Kenneth
MICHAEL
Sidarth
Jack A
Christophe
Daniel
Thomas M
Mitchell E

Division
WESTERN NY
UTAH/S.IDA
METRO NYC
CANADA
NORTH CA
MT. VALLEY
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL CA
S. JERSEY
MARYLAND
NEW JERSEY
ORANGE CST
METRO NYC
CONNECTCUT
WEST-ROCK
METRO NYC
CENTRAL FL
CANADA
LONG ISLND
CANADA
CENTRAL CA
NORTH CA
CENTRAL CA
NORTH CA
MICHIGAN
SO. TEXAS
CENTRAL CA
CENTRAL CA
GULFCST TX
WESTERN WA
WESTERN NY
CENTRAL CA
NORTH CA
CANADA
ALABAMA
LONG ISLND
ORANGE CST
N.CAROLINA
CENTRAL CA
CANADA
CENTRAL CA
GULFCST TX
SO. TEXAS
CANADA
SAN DIEGO
NORTH CA

Classification
B2011
C2011
D2011
C2011
C2011
D2011
B2011
C2011
A2010
C2011
B2011
D2011
u
D2011
C2009
C2011
C2011
D2011
C2011
A2011
C2011
A2011
B2011
D2010
B2011
C2011
B2010
D2008
C2011
D2011
C2011
D2011
B2011
D2011
C2011
C2011
C2011
B2011
C2011
D2011
D2011
D2011
B2011
E2010
D2010
C2011

New Rating/A4
E11
E11




Place
93
94
95
96
97
97
99
99

101
102
103
104
105
106
106
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
124
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
135
137
138

Last
1 Ho
1 Tsue
1 Knight
1 Tsai

2 Lovelace Jr.

2 Vuong

2 Sweet

2 Pizzuti

1 Grant

1 Bassinder
1 Sconzo
1 Hong

1 Tsai

2 Orts

2 McCully
1 Hammer
1 Ciesielski
1 Boisvert
1 Sanjines
1 Lin

1 Fracasso
1 Rubin

1 Levitan
1 Stine

1 Cifra

1 Longval
1 Lind

1 Itkin

1 Long

1 Welsch
1 Cho

2 Kan

2 Chung

1 Grass

1 Ruhovets
1 Wang

1 Kohlman
1 Cacciola

1 Concepcion

1 Marcos
1 Cravey
1 Allen

2 Porter
2 Lichy

1 McClew
1 Knoppel

First
Jonathan J
Trevor T
CashTWT
Yueh-Ting
Douglas C
Gregory H
Misha
Nicholas C
SeanY
Jake
Owen A
Jonathan
Yueh-Lin W
Lucas E
Philip
Zachary W
Jacob M
Christophe
Marcos A
Jonathan
Dominic
Darren S
Daniel R
Charles R
Ryo

Emile
Jacob M
Nick B
Quinton R
Stuart F
Eric

Keith A
Maxwell S
Andrew E
Nathan S
Lucas Y
Ivan A
Matthew J
Nicholas A
Tyler )
Michael L
Cameron
Connor
AriJ
Douglas
Peter B

Division
SAN DIEGO
KANSAS
S.CAROLINA
UTAH/S.IDA
NORTH TEX
NEW JERSEY
CANADA

NEWENGLAND

CANADA
NEW JERSEY
LONG ISLND
CENTRAL CA
UTAH/S.IDA
NORTH CA
CANADA
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
CANADA
CENTRAL CA
GEORGIA

NEWENGLAND

SO. CALIF.
LONG ISLND
NORTHEAST
CANADA
CANADA
SO. CALIF.
SO. CALIF.
BORDER TEX
OKLAHOMA
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
NATIONAL
VIRGINIA
GULFCST TX
NORTH CA
OKLAHOMA
WEST-ROCK
NEW JERSEY
HUDS-BERKS
SO. TEXAS
PHILADELPH

NEW MEXICO

CENTRAL CA
TENNESSEE
SO. CALIF.

Classification
D2011
C2011
D2011
D2011
u
E2011
U
E2010
D2011
C2011
D2011
D2010
C2011
D2011
C2011
U
D2011
u
E2011
D2011
C2011
u
D2011
D2011

New Rating/A4




Place Last
139 1 Quin
140 1 Durham
141 1 Kang
142 1 Paquet-Jean
143 1 Zheng

First

lan H
Porter
Andrew
Oliver
Jeffrey

Division
NEW JERSEY
PHILADELPH
LONG ISLND
CANADA
TENNESSEE

Classification
E2011

u

E2011

U

u

New Rating/A4




Mens Foil

- NAC B1l1 Cadet Mens Foil

Event Results

Page 1

Place

OCO~NOOTWWN P

Last
Kiefer
Mageras
Chen
Mei
Vaiani
Avendano
Dudey
Emge
Johnston
Branman
Gou
Ahn
Mitberg
Hadler
Sands
Tourette
Sconzo
Berghouse
Whittle
Lam
Scruggs
Szilagyi
Haglund
Boyd
Grazian
Ahn
Hu
Chan
Upbin
Moelis
Hassan
Clarkson
Endee
Holley
Khazbak
Wat
Maceczek
Desai
Gomez-Perales
Weinstein
Feldman
Chen
Hutchison
Sirito
Felt
Kim
Masood
Callaghan
Shin
French
Haney
Ostatnigrosh
Won
Knodt
Zhang
Rheingans-Yoo
Kong 11
Kang
Ishizuka
Chen
Maddox
Fevry
Griffith
Layne
Antipas
Keyes
Li
Howard
Walter
Gou

First
Axel M
Stephen B
Raymond
Darren S
John W
John P
Thomas A
Spicer E
Drew M
Matthew B
Jarred S
Aaron B
Gregory W
David J
James S
Geoffrey
Daniel T
Marc J
James T
Joseph J
Nolen P
Alexander
George R
Spenser M
Leonard R
Aiden H
Oliver G
Gabriel E
William A
Samuel D
Mohamed
Taylor J
Tyler Q
Daniel G
Hazem A
Paul D
Jan P
Deven R
Eamonn L
Connor R
William 1
Jeffrey
Aaron V
Nicola
Steffen F
John J
Umar
Sean M
Philip D
Dylan
Zane N
Andrey
Paul
Julian P
Albert
Duncan R
David
Justin S
Shuya
Earnest P
lan R
Julian B
Jordan
Elliot
Michael C
Alastair T
Michael C
Brian C
Henry C
McConnell

Division

KENTUCKY
CONNECTCUT
NORTH TEX
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
GULFCST TX
SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
PHILADELPH
NORTH CA
SO. CALIF.
OREGON
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
CENTRAL CA
LONG ISLND
CENTRAL CA
NEWENGLAND
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
LONG ISLND
NEW JERSEY
WESTERN NY
ILLINOIS
SO. CALIF.
WESTERN WA
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
LONG ISLND
ST. LOUIS
WESTERN WA
S. JERSEY
UTAH/S. IDA
KENTUCKY
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
CANADA
OREGON
GEORGIA
CENTRAL CA
COLUMBUSOH
GULFCST TX
WESTERN WA
SO. CALIF.
WESTERN NY
UTAH/S.1DA
METRO NYC
CANADA
NORTH CA
MT. VALLEY
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL CA
S. JERSEY
MARYLAND
NEW JERSEY
ORANGE CST
METRO NYC
CONNECTCUT
WEST-ROCK
METRO NYC
CENTRAL FL
CANADA
LONG ISLND
CANADA
CENTRAL CA
NORTH CA
CENTRAL CA
NORTH CA

Cntry Class Year

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
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2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011

2011
2009
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010

11/11/11 18:16:42



Mens Foil - NAC B1ll Cadet Mens Foil Event Results Page 2
Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
71 Hu James Y MICHIGAN USA B 2011
72 Walker Nicholas S SO. TEXAS USA C 2011
73 Kuo Brian CENTRAL CA USA B 2010
74 Vinluan Rafael CENTRAL CA USA D 2008
75 Sload Jonathan M GULFCST TX USA C 2011
76 Li Austin W WESTERN WA USA D 2011
77 Goodman Samuel T WESTERN NY USA C 2011
78 Huang Thomas J CENTRAL CA USA D 2011
79 Cornman Andre L NORTH CA USA B 2011
80 Devaney Geoffrey J CANADA CAN D 2011
81 Chen Weida ALABAMA USA C 2011
82 Reina Devon LONG ISLND USA C 2011
83 Saito Braden K ORANGE CST USA C 2011
84 Lim Arthur A N.CAROLINA USA B 2011
85 Chui Kenneth CENTRAL CA USA C 2011
86 DENG MICHAEL CANADA CAN D 2011
87 Kumbla Sidarth CENTRAL CA USA D 2011
88 Holmes Jack A GULFCST TX USA D 2011
89 Wheatley Christophe SO. TEXAS USA B 2011
90 Gu Daniel CANADA CAN E 2010
91 Farrell Thomas M SAN DIEGO USA D 2010
92 Shulman Mitchell E NORTH CA USA C 2011
93 Ho Jonathan J SAN DIEGO USA D 2011
94 Tsue Trevor T KANSAS USA C 2011
95 Knight Cash TW T S_.CAROLINA USA D 2011
96 Tsai Yueh-Ting UTAH/S. IDA USA D 2011
97 T Lovelace Jr. Douglas C NORTH TEX USA U
97 T Vuong Gregory H NEW JERSEY USA E 2011
99 T Sweet Misha CANADA CAN U
99 T Pizzuti Nicholas C NEWENGLAND USA E 2010
101 Grant Sean Y CANADA CAN D 2011
102 Bassinder Jake NEW JERSEY USA C 2011
103 Sconzo Owen A LONG ISLND USA D 2011
104 Hong Jonathan CENTRAL CA USA D 2010
105 Tsal Yueh-Lin W UTAH/S.I1DA USA C 2011
106 T Orts Lucas E NORTH CA USA D 2011
106 T McCully Philip CANADA CAN C 2011
108 Hammer Zachary W NORTH CA USA U
109 Ciesielski Jacob M METRO NYC USA D 2011
110 Boisvert Christophe CANADA CAN U
111 Sanjines Marcos A CENTRAL CA USA E 2011
112 Lin Jonathan GEORGIA USA D 2011
113 Fracasso Dominic NEWENGLAND USA C 2011
114 Rubin Darren S SO. CALIF. USA U
115 Levitan Daniel R LONG ISLND USA D 2011
116 Stine Charles R NORTHEAST USA D 2011
117 Cifra Ryo CANADA CAN U
118 Longval Emile CANADA CAN U
119 Lind Jacob M SO. CALIF. USA D 2011
120 Itkin Nick B SO. CALIF. USA E 2011
121 Long Quinton R BORDER TEX USA E 2011
122 Welsch Stuart F OKLAHOMA USA C 2011
123 Cho Eric NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
124 T Kan Keith A NORTH CA USA E 2011
124 T Chung Maxwell S NATIONAL USA U
126 Grass Andrew E VIRGINIA USA U
127 Ruhovets Nathan S GULFCST TX USA D 2011
128 Wang Lucas Y NORTH CA USA U
129 KohlIman Ivan A OKLAHOMA USA U
130 Cacciola Matthew J WEST-ROCK USA E 2011
131 Concepcion Nicholas A NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
132 Marcos Tyler J HUDS-BERKS USA E 2011
133 Cravey Michael L SO. TEXAS USA U
134 Allen Cameron PHILADELPH USA D 2011
135 T Porter Connor NEW MEXICO USA D 2011
135 T Lichy Ari J CENTRAL CA USA C 2011
137 McClew Douglas TENNESSEE USA U
138 Knoppel Peter B SO. CALIF. USA D 2010
139 Quin lan H NEW JERSEY USA E 2011
140 Durham Porter PHILADELPH USA U

11/11/11 18:16:42



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Cadet Mens Foil Event Results Page 3

Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
141 Kang Andrew LONG ISLND USA E 2011
142 Paquet-Jean Oliver CANADA CAN U

143 Zheng Jeffrey TENNESSEE USA U

Number of A"20
Number of B*30
Number of C*33
Number of D"32
Number of E"11
Number of U®17

11/11/11 18:16:42
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Mens Foil

- NAC B1l1 Cadet Mens Foil

Round 1 Round Seeding

Page 1

c
3

Fook kX b b R X X b o 3 X b b 3k X b b 3k X b b ok 3 X b o 3k X b b b X X b b R X % b b % X b b 3 X X b ok X R b 3k X X o ok X X ok b 3k X X b

Fencer
Mageras,S
Kiefer,Axel M
Johnston,Drew M
Avendano,John P
Chen,Raymond
Chen,Jeffrey
Szilagyi,A
Dudey,Thomas A
Emge,Spicer E
Berghouse,Marc J
Ahn,Aaron B
Sands,James S
Gou,Jarred S
Haglund,George R
Lam,Joseph J
Howard,Brian C
Branman,M
Felt,Steffen F
Keyes,Alastair T
Vaiani ,John W
Grazian,L
Zhang,Albert
Ahn,Aiden H
Boyd,Spenser M
Mei,Darren S
Won, Paul
Cornman,Andre L
Chan,Gabriel E
Whittle,James T
Maceczek,Jan P
Wat,Paul D
Kim,John J
Endee,Tyler Q
Hu,James Y
Holley,Daniel G
Moelis,Samuel D
Masood,Umar
Gomez-Perales,E
Feldman,W
Walter,Henry C
Kuo,Brian
Lim,Arthur A
Mitberg,G
Weinstein,C
Hu,Oliver G
Wheatley,C
Hutchison,A
Desai ,Deven R
Kong 11,David
Clarkson,T
Haney,Zane N
Shulman,M
Hadler,David J
Sconzo,Daniel T
Antipas,M
Scruggs,Nolen P
Hassan ,Mohamed
Khazbak,Hazem A
Walker,N
Rheingans-Yoo,D
Lichy,Ari J
McCully,Philip
Knodt,Julian P
Goodman,Samuel T
Tsai,Yueh-Lin W
Maddox, lan R
Fevry,Julian B
French,Dylan
Saito,Braden K
Chen,WeiJda

Club
FAW
BLUEGRASS
CLINTON FC

EUF
SALLEMAURO
LAIFC

THE M TEAM
LAIFC
FENCERS
THE M TEAM
LFU
SANFRANFC
THE M TEAM
LFU

RAIN CITY

AFENCINGCL

F.A.S.J.
LAIFC
RCHSTER

THE M TEAM
LFU /
THE M TEAM
THE M TEAM
Rl FA&C

EUF
SANFRANFC
TRRANCE
F.A.S.J.
RENFENC

PCA /RCHSTER
FTFC
RCHSTER

NELLYA
SVFC

THE M TEAM
TOU FC
NWFC

NWFC

RAIN CITY
TEXASFE

BOSTNFC
EUF

RAIN CITY
THE M TEAM

FTFC
MISSIONFC
EUF
FENCERSACA
BLUEGRASS
SASF

BFCC

THE M TEAM
RCHSTER
UTAH SWORD
FAW

SOUTHCFC
BIRMINGHAM

Division
CONNECTCUT
KENTUCKY
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX
CENTRAL CA
LONG ISLND
GULFCST TX
SO. CALIF.
CENTRAL CA
SO. CALIF.
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
PHILADELPH
WESTERN WA
CANADA
NEW JERSEY
ILLINOIS
S. JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
WESTERN NY
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
SO. CALIF.
S. JERSEY
MICHIGAN
UTAH/S. IDA
LONG ISLND
WESTERN NY
CANADA
GEORGIA
CENTRAL CA
CENTRAL CA
N.CAROL INA
OREGON
OREGON
WESTERN WA
SO. TEXAS
COLUMBUSOH
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
WESTERN WA
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
LONG ISLND
LONG ISLND
METRO NYC
ST. LOUIS
KENTUCKY
SO. TEXAS
MARYLAND
CENTRAL CA
CANADA
CENTRAL CA
WESTERN NY
UTAH/S. IDA
WEST-ROCK
METRO NYC
CANADA
ORANGE CST
ALABAMA

Ctry

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA

Rank

OCoO~NOORAWNE

Rank Class Year Index

44

77

78

80

86

74
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201110
2011 20
2011 30
2011 40
201150
2011 60
201170
2011 80
2011 90
2011 100
2011110
2011 120
2011 130
2011 150
2011 160
2011 188
2011 225
2011 241
2011 282
2011 327
2011583
2010918
20111179
20111191
2011 1200
20111234
2011 1252
2011 1260
2011 1295
2011 1302
20111313
20111331
2011 1349
2011 1354
20111373
2011 1383
20111391
2011 1421
2011 1440
2011 1461
20101635
20111732
20111736
20111765
2011 1902
2011 1907
2011 1907
2011 1908
2011 1908
20101922
2011 2362
2011 2390
2011 2481
2011 2513
2011 2533
2011 2540
2011 2569
2011 2590
2011 2591
2011 2657
2011 2687
2011 2774
2011 2812
2011 2812
2011 2836
2009 2855
2011 2860
2011 2901
2011 2901
2011 2901

11/11/11 18:16:59



Mens Foil

- NAC B1l1 Cadet Mens Foil

Round 1 Round Seeding

Page 2

Fook kX b b R X X b o 3 X b b 3k X b b 3k X b b ok 3 X b o 3k X b b b X X b b R X % b b % X b b 3 X X b ok X R b 3k X X o ok X X ok b 3k X X b

Fencer
Tourette,G
Griffith,Jordan
Bassinder,Jake
Chui ,Kenneth
Sirito,Nicola
Fracasso,D
Welsch,Stuart F
Callaghan,Sean M
Reina,Devon
Tsue,Trevor T
Upbin,William A
Sload,Jonathan M
Li,Michael C
Ciesielski,J
Allen,Cameron
Chen,Earnest P
Vinluan,Rafael
Grant,Sean Y
Devaney, G
Tsai,Yueh-Ting A
Shin,Philip D
Kang,Justin S
Lind,Jacob M
Ostatnigrosh,A
Knight,Cash TW T
Lin,Jonathan
Ruhovets,N
Ho,Jonathan J
Levitan,Daniel R
Layne,Elliot
Sconzo,Owen A
Li,Austin W
Kumbla, Sidarth
DENG ,MICHAEL
Orts,Lucas E
Porter,Connor
Huang,Thomas J
Holmes,Jack A
Concepcion,N
Cho,Eric
Stine,Charles R
Gou,McConnell E
Knoppel ,Peter B
Farrell,Thomas M
Hong,Jonathan
Vuong,Gregory H
Kang,Andrew
Long,Quinton R
Sanjines,M
Quin,lan H
Cacciola,M
Kan,Keith A
Itkin,Nick B
Marcos,Tyler J
Gu,Daniel
Pizzuti,N
Rubin,Darren S
Zheng, Jeffrey
Chung,Maxwell S
Cravey,Michael L
Durham,Porter
Boisvert,C
Hammer,Zachary W
Paquet-Jean,O
Ishizuka, Shuya
Longval ,Emile
Wang,Lucas Y
McClew,Douglas
Grass,Andrew E
KohlIman, lvan A

Club
SVFC
NFC
AFENCINGCL

SALLEMAURO
R1 FA&C
NWAFC
PFC-1DA
MISSIONFC
HFA

EUF

BCFA

CFA

EUF

EUF

FAW

CFA

THE M TEAM

UTAH SWORD

FENCERS

LAIFC

LAIFC

FRESNO

ACN /SAVANNAHFC
ACN

BCFA
TEAMTOUCHE

/ALLITANCEFA

FTFC
RAIN CITY
CFA

NMFC
CENTRAL CA
SALLEMAURO
AFENCINGCL
GUTKOVSKIY
SEACST

THE M TEAM
LAIFC
TEAMTOUCHE
1FACA

NJFA

EUF

SDLFC

/NMFF

/1FACA

FAW

LAIFC
PUTNAM CO

RI FA&C
LAIFC

FENCERS

RRFC
FAP

FENCERS

THE M TEAM

VACADF
OSF

Division
CENTRAL CA
CENTRAL FL
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL CA
GULFCST TX
NEWENGLAND
OKLAHOMA
UTAH/S . IDA
LONG ISLND
KANSAS
METRO NYC
GULFCST TX
CENTRAL CA
METRO NYC
PHILADELPH
CONNECTCUT
CENTRAL CA
CANADA
CANADA
UTAH/S . IDA
METRO NYC
ORANGE CST
SO. CALIF.
MT. VALLEY
S.CAROLINA
GEORGIA
GULFCST TX
SAN DIEGO
LONG ISLND
CANADA
LONG ISLND
WESTERN WA
CENTRAL CA
CANADA
NORTH CA
NEW MEXI1CO
CENTRAL CA
GULFCST TX
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
NORTHEAST
NORTH CA
SO. CALIF.
SAN DIEGO
CENTRAL CA
NEW JERSEY
LONG ISLND
BORDER TEX
CENTRAL CA
NEW JERSEY
WEST-ROCK
NORTH CA
SO. CALIF.
HUDS-BERKS
CANADA
NEWENGLAND
SO. CALIF.
TENNESSEE
NATIONAL
SO. TEXAS
PHILADELPH
CANADA
NORTH CA
CANADA
METRO NYC
CANADA
NORTH CA
TENNESSEE
VIRGINIA
OKLAHOMA

Ctry

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA

Rank

Rank Class Year Index

89

cCcCCccCcCcccccccccammmmmmmmMMmMMMOOUOOUO0O0O00000000000000000000000000OO0O000000000000

2011 2901
2011 2903
2011 2903
2011 2903
2011 2905
2011 2905
2011 2907
2011 2907
2011 2908
2011 2908
2011 2909
2011 2909
2011 2909
2011 3529
2011 3543
2011 3575
2008 3590
2011 3669
2011 3692
2011 3716
2011 3722
2011 3778
2011 3889
2011 3900
2011 3900
2011 3900
2011 3900
2011 3901
2011 3901
2011 3902
2011 3903
2011 3904
2011 3905
2011 3905
2011 3906
2011 3906
2011 3906
2011 3907
2011 3907
2011 3909
2011 3909
2010 3920
2010 3923
2010 3925
2010 3927
2011 4900
2011 4902
2011 4902
2011 4903
2011 4904
2011 4905
2011 4906
2011 4906
2011 4907
2010 4926
2010 4926

11/11/11 18:17:00



Num
141
142
143

Mens Foil - NAC B11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Round Seeding

Fencer Club Division Ctry Rank Rank Class Year Index
* Cifra,Ryo CANADA CAN u 9994
* Sweet,Misha CANADA CAN U 9999
* Lovelace Jr.,D GBFC /UNIVERSAL NORTH TEX USA u 9999

11/11/11 18:17:00

Page 3



Mens Foil - NAC B1l Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Pool List(Randomized) Page 1
Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry

Pool 1(Random) MacDougall ,F Pool 2(Random) Donnelly,Devin
Mitberg,G NWFC OREGON USA Chen,Earnest P FAW CONNECTCUT USA
Pizzuti,N RI FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Gu,Daniel CANADA CAN
Li,Michael C CFA CENTRAL CA USA Ciesielski,J EUF METRO NYC USA
Lim,Arthur A TOU FC N.CAROLINA USA Kuo,Brian THE M TEAM CENTRAL CA USA
Allen,Cameron EUF PHILADELPH USA Kiefer,Axel M BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY  USA
Mageras,S FAW CONNECTCUT USA Weinstein,C NWFC OREGON USA
Wang,Lucas Y THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA Zheng, Jeffrey TENNESSEE USA
Pool 3(Random) Ivy,Adam Pool 4(Random) Webster,Patrick
Marcos,Tyler J PUTNAM CO HUDS-BERKS USA Wheatley,C TEXASFE SO. TEXAS USA
Walter,Henry C SVFC CENTRAL CA USA Itkin,Nick B LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Sload,Jonathan M BCFA GULFCST TX USA Avendano,John P EUF NEW JERSEY USA
Johnston,Drew M CLINTON FC NEW JERSEY USA Upbin,William A EUF METRO NYC USA
Hu,Oliver G RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA Feldman,W NELLYA GEORGIA USA
Grant,Sean Y THE M TEAM CANADA CAN Vinluan,Rafael CFA CENTRAL CA USA
Chung,Maxwell S  FENCERS NATIONAL USA Durham,Porter FAP PHILADELPH USA
Pool 5(Random) Bookwalter,Tim Pool 6(Random) Foster,Andrew
Tsai,Yueh-Ting A UTAH SWORD UTAH/S.IDA USA Desai ,Deven R BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND USA
Hutchison,A COLUMBUSOH USA Chen,Jeffrey SVFC CENTRAL CA USA
Reina,Devon MISSIONFC LONG ISLND USA Moelis,Samuel D FTFC LONG ISLND USA
Gomez-Perales,E CANADA CAN Devaney,G CANADA CAN
Kan,Keith A NORTH CA  USA Tsue,Trevor T HFA KANSAS USA
Chen,Raymond FIT NORTH TEX USA Cacciola,M FAW WEST-ROCK USA
Cravey,Michael L RRFC SO. TEXAS USA Hammer ,Zachary W NORTH CA USA
Pool 7(Random) Thomas,Katie L Pool 8(Random) Johnson,Kelly
Szilagyi,A EUF LONG ISLND USA Welsch,Stuart F NWAFC OKLAHOMA  USA
Clarkson,T RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA Kang,Justin S LAIFC ORANGE CST USA
Callaghan,Sean M PFC-1DA UTAH/S.1DA USA Holley,Daniel G PCA /RCHSTER UTAH/S.I1DA USA
Masood,Umar RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA Dudey,Thomas A SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA
Quin,lan H NEW JERSEY USA Kong 11 ,David EUF NEW JERSEY USA
Shin,Philip D FENCERS METRO NYC USA Gou,McConnell E THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA
Boisvert,C CANADA CAN Paquet-Jean,O CANADA CAN
Pool 9(Random) Loomis,Adelia Pool 10(Random) Carrillo,Robert
Sanjines,M CENTRAL CA USA Sirito,Nicola SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA
Emge,Spicer E LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Kim,John J TRRANCE SO. CALIF. USA
Fracasso,D R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Long,Quinton R SDLFC BORDER TEX USA
Haney,Zane N THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA Berghouse,Marc J THE M TEAM CENTRAL CA USA
Hu,James Y RENFENC MICHIGAN  USA Knight,Cash TW T ACN /SAVANNAHFC S._.CAROLINA USA
Ostatnigrosh,A FRESNO MT. VALLEY USA Shulman,M NORTH CA  USA
Ishizuka, Shuya FENCERS METRO NYC USA Longval ,Emile CANADA CAN
Pool 11(Random) Bhutta,Omar Pool 12(Random) Benson,Jerry
Chui ,Kenneth CENTRAL CA USA Hong,Jonathan IFACA /1FACA CENTRAL CA USA
Lin,Jonathan ACN GEORGIA USA Sands,James S FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Vuong,Gregory H NJFA NEW JERSEY USA Sconzo,Daniel T FTFC LONG ISLND USA
Endee,Tyler Q F.A.S.J. S. JERSEY USA Lind,Jacob M LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Hadler,David J NORTH CA  USA Bassinder,Jake AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA
Ahn,Aaron B LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Wat,Paul D SANFRANFC NORTH CA  USA
McClew,Douglas TENNESSEE USA Grass,Andrew E VACADF VIRGINIA USA
Pool 13(Random) Belmonte,Manuel Pool 14(Random) Badawi ,Amgad
Antipas,M MISSIONFC LONG ISLND USA Scruggs,Nolen P EUF METRO NYC USA
Gou,Jarred S THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA Ho,Jonathan J TEAMTOUCHE SAN DIEGO USA
Maceczek,Jan P EUF NEW JERSEY USA Haglund,George R LFU NEW JERSEY USA
Griffith,Jordan NFC CENTRAL FL USA Tourette,G SVFC CENTRAL CA USA
Ruhovets,N BCFA /ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA Kang,Andrew EUF LONG ISLND USA
Farrell ,Thomas M TEAMTOUCHE SAN DIEGO USA Chan,Gabriel E THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA
KohlIman, lvan A OSF OKLAHOMA USA Cifra,Ryo CANADA CAN

11/11/11 18:17:09



Mens Foil - NAC B1l Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Pool List(Randomized) Page 2
Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry

Pool 15(Random) Butler,Phillip Pool 16(Random) Desai,Nalin
Chen,WeiJa BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA Won, Paul LFU / NEW JERSEY USA
Knoppel ,Peter B LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Stine,Charles R SEACST NORTHEAST USA
Whittle,James T Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Layne,Elliot CANADA CAN
Levitan,Daniel R LONG ISLND USA Khazbak,Hazem A  BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA
Lam,Joseph J SANFRANFC NORTH CA USA Saito,Braden K SOUTHCFC ORANGE CST USA
Hassan,Mohamed FENCERSACA ST. LOUIS USA Howard,Brian C THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA
Sweet,Misha CANADA CAN Lovelace Jr.,D GBFC /UNIVERSAL NORTH TEX USA
Pool 17(Random) Scheuermann,A Pool 18(Random) Ostatnigrosh,V
Cho,Eric GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA Fevry,Julian B METRO NYC USA
Branman,M LFU PHILADELPH USA Rheingans-Yoo,D BFCC MARYLAND  USA
Walker,N SASF SO. TEXAS USA Felt,Steffen F RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA
Sconzo,Owen A FTFC LONG ISLND USA Mei,Darren S THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA
French,Dylan CANADA CAN Kumbla,Sidarth CFA CENTRAL CA USA
Cornman,Andre L THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA Concepcion,N AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA
Rubin,Darren S LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Pool 19(Random)  Johnson,Kelly/Diminico,Jason Pool 20(Random)  Scaggs,Damon
Keyes,Alastair T CANADA CAN McCully,Philip CANADA CAN
Maddox, lan R FAW WEST-ROCK USA Vaiani,John W AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA
Li,Austin W RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA Ahn,Aiden H LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Boyd, Spenser M RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA Tsai,Yueh-Lin W UTAH SWORD UTAH/S.IDA USA
Lichy,Ari J CENTRAL CA USA Orts,lLucas E NORTH CA  USA
Holmes,Jack A SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA Huang,Thomas J CENTRAL CA CENTRAL CA USA
Pool 21(Random) Reardon,Patrick
Goodman,Samuel T RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA
Grazian,L ILLINOIS USA
Knodt,Julian P THE M TEAM CENTRAL CA USA
DENG,MICHAEL CANADA CAN
Zhang,Albert F.A.S.J. S. JERSEY USA
Porter,Connor NMFC /NMFF NEW MEXICO USA

11/11/11 18:17:09



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 1
Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:49:25 Time Out: 18:17:16; v TS TR TI PL

1 Mitberg,G 5 27 13 14 2
2 Pizzuti,N 2 17 24 -7 5
3 Li,Michael C 4 22 |15 7 3
4 Lim,Arthur A 3 18 20 -2 4
5 Allen,Cameron 0O 12 30 |-18 7
6 Mageras,S 6 30 7 23 1
7/ Wang,Lucas Y 1 11 28 -17 b
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/11/11 18:17:16



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 2
Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:58:33 Time Out: 18:17:16; v TS TR TI PL

1 Chen,Earnest P 3 22 23 -1 4
2 Gu,Daniel 2 21 22 -1 5
3 Ciesielski,J 1 20 25 -5 6
4 Kuo,Brian 4 24 21 3 3
5 Kiefer,Axel M 6 30 7 23 1
6 Weinstein,C 5 25 14 11 2
7 Zheng,Jeffrey O O 30 -30 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 -4 2 -3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 -1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/11/11 18:17:16



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 3
Pool: 3 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:56:20 Time Out: 18:17:17; v TS TR TI PL

1 Marcos,Tyler J O 14 30 |-16 7
2 Walter,Henry C 4 24 |18 6 3
3 Sload,Jonathan M 4 22 |20 2 4
4 Johnston,Drew M 6 30 [12 18 1
5 Hu,Oliver G 4 27 |15 12 2
6 Grant,Sean Y 2 16 23 -7 5
7 Chung,Maxwell S 1 12 27 |-15 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/11/11 18:17:16



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 4
Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:42:44 Time Out: 18:17:17; vy TS TR TI PL

1 Wheatley,C 2 20 20 O b5
2 ltkin,Nick B 1 13 26 -13 6
3 Avendano,John P 5 29 10 19 1
4 Upbin,William A 4 25 (18 7 3
5 Feldman,W 5 28 (18 10 2
6 Vinluan,Rafael 4 23 21 2 4
7 Durham,Porter O b5 30 -25 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 -4 2 -3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 -1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/11/11 18:17:17



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 5
Pool: 5 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:52:15 Time Out: 18:17:17; v TS TR TI PL

1 Tsair,Yueh-Ting A 2 16 (22 -6 5
2 Hutchison,A 5 27 20 3
3 Reilna,Devon 3 22 20 4
4 Gomez-Perales,E 5 28 |16 12 2
5 Kan,Keith A 1 12 27 |-15 6
6 Chen,Raymond 5 29 12 17 1
7 Cravey,Michael L O 11 28 -17 |7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/11/11 18:17:17



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 6
Pool: 6 Round: 1  Strip:
Time In: ;1;91:01 Time_Oug: _185175177 vV TS TR TI PL
1 Desai,Deven R 5 28 |16 12 1
2 Chen,Jeffrey 5 25 17 2
3 Moelis,Samuel D 4 27 21 3
4 Devaney,G 3 22 (19 4
5 Tsue,Trevor T 2 19 24 -5 5
6 Cacciola,M 1 9 28 -19 7
7 Hammer ,Zachary W 1 21 (26 -5 6
4 Fencers|'5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-12-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5-3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/11/11 18:17:17



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 7
Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:55:44 Time Out: 18:17:17; vy TS TR TI PL

1 Szilagyi,A 5 27 14 13 1
2 Clarkson,T 3 22 23 -1 5
3 Callaghan,Sean M 4 25 19 6 3
4 Masood,Umar 4 25 18 7 2
5 Quin,lan H O 6 30 -24 7
6 Shin,Philip D 4 24 |19 5 4
7 Boisvert,C 1 21 27 -6 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/11/11 18:17:17



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 8
Pool: 8 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:55:04 Time Out: 18:17:17; v TS TR TI PL

1 Welsch,Stuart F 1 12 26 -14 6
2 Kang,Justin S 3 20 (18 2 5
3 Holley,Daniel G 5 29 9 20 1
4 Dudey,Thomas A 5 27 15 12 2
5 Kong I11,David 3 22 19 3 4
6 Gou,McConnell E 4 23 17 6 3
7 Paquet-Jean,O 0O 1 30 -29 (7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/11/11 18:17:17



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 9
Pool: 9 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 11:11:10 Time Out: 18:17:17; v TS TR TI PL

1 Sanjines,M 1 18 24 -6 6
2 Emge,Spicer E 4 23 (18 5 2
3 Fracasso,D 1 16 24 -8 7
4 Haney,Zane N 4 23 20 3 3
5 Hu,James Y 4 26 21 5 1
6 Ostatnigrosh,A 4 23 22 1 4
7 Ishizuka,Shuya 3 23 23 O b
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/11/11 18:17:17



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 10
Pool: 10 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:00:05 Time Out: 18:17:17; v TS TR TI PL

1 Sirito,Nicola 5 26 19 7 2
2 Kim,John J 4 28 18 10 3
3 Long,Quinton R 1 13 27 |-14 7
4 Berghouse,Marc J 6 30 [13 17 1
5 Knight,Cash TW T 2 20 26 -6 5
6 Shulman,M 2 20 23 -3 4
7 Longval ,Emile 1 18 29 -11 b
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/11/11 18:17:17



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 11

Pool: 11 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:39:47 Time Out: 18:17:17; v TS TR TI PL

1 Chui,Kenneth 3 17 |26 -9 4
2 Lin,Jonathan 1 17 25 -8 6
3 Vuong,Gregory H 2 18 25 -7 5
4 Endee,Tyler Q 6 27 11 16 1
5 Hadler,David J 4 27 12 15 3
6 Ahn,Aaron B 5 27 11 16 2
7 McClew,Douglas o 7 30 -23 |7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/11/11 18:17:17



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 12
Pool: 12 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:53:03 Time Out: 18:17:17; v TS TR TI PL

1 Hong,Jonathan 2 15 25 |-10 b5
2 Sands,James S 4 25 14 11 3
3 Sconzo,Daniel T 6 30 11 19 1
4 Lind,Jacob M 1 16 27 -11 6
5 Bassinder,Jake 2 17 26 -9 4
6 Wat,Paul D 5 28 13 15 2
7 Grass,Andrew E 1 10 25 |-15 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/11/11 18:17:17



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 13
Pool: 13 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:54:26 Time Out: 18:17:17; v TS TR TI PL

1 Antipas,M 5 27 16 11 3
2 Gou,Jarred S 5 29 13 16 1
3 Maceczek,Jan P 5 27 14 13 2
4 Griffith,Jordan 2 17 21 -4 5
5 Ruhovets,N 1 12 28 |-16 6
6 Farrell,Thomas M 2 20 22 -2 4
7 KohIman, lvan A 1 10 28 |-18 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/11/11 18:17:17



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 14
Pool: 14 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:53:41 Time Out: 18:17:17; v TS TR TI PL

1 Scruggs,Nolen P 5 28 (13 15 1
2 Ho,Jonathan J 2 17 21 -4 5
3 Haglund,George R 5 26 [17 9 2
4 Tourette,G 4 23 |16 7 4
5 Kang,Andrew 0O 4 30 -26 (7
6 Chan,Gabriel E 4 25 16 9 3
7 Cifra,Ryo 1 17 27 |-10 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/11/11 18:17:17



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 15
Pool: 15 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:01:58 Time Out: 18:17:17; v TS TR TI PL

1 Chen,WeiJda 3 21 18 3 4
2 Knoppel,Peter B O |6 29 -23 7
3 Whittle,James T 6 30 |15 15 1
4 Levitan,Daniel R 1 16 25 -9 6
5 Lam,Joseph J 5 29 [12 17 2
6 Hassan,Mohamed 4 24 |20 4 3
7 Sweet,Misha 2 17 24 -7 5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/11/11 18:17:17



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 16
Pool: 16 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:43:20 Time Out: 18:17:17; v TS TR TI PL

1 Won,Paul 4 21 |20 1 3
2 Stine,Charles R 1 18 28 |-10 7
3 Layne,Elliot 2 14 24 -10 6
4 Khazbak,Hazem A 5 29 12 17 1
5 Saito,Braden K 3 21 |19 4
6 Howard,Brian C 4 22 |15 7 2
7 Lovelace Jr.,D 2 18 25 -7 5
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/11/11 18:17:17



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 17
Pool: 17 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:51:27 Time Out: 18:17:18; v TS TR TI PL

1 Cho,Eric 1 14 29 |-15 7
2 Branman,M 6 28 |[12 16 1
3 Walker,N 4 24 19 5 2
4 Sconzo,Owen A 2 15 24 -9 5
5 French,Dylan 4 26 22 3
6 Cornman,Andre L 3 26 (18 8 4
7 Rubin,Darren S 1 18 27 -9 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/11/11 18:17:18



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 18
Pool: 18 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:22:08 Time Out: 18:17:18 v Ts TR TI PL

1 Fevry,Julian B 2 18 19 -1 4
2 Rheingans-Yoo,D 3 17 |18 -1 3
3 Felt,Steffen F 4 24 10 14 1
4 Meir,Darren S 4 24 13 11 2
5 Kumbla,Sidarth 2 14 |22 -8 5
6 Concepcion,N O 10 25 |-15 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -2|7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/11/11 18:17:18



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 19
Pool: 19 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:22:46 Time Out: 18:17:18 v Ts TR TI PL

1 Keyes,Alastair T 4 22 12 10 2
2 Maddox,lan R 2 |17 116 4
3 Li,Austin W 3 21 (18 3 3
4 Boyd,Spenser M 4 24 11 13 1
5 Lichy,Ari J 0O 6 25 |-19 6
6 Holmes,Jack A 2 12 |20 -8 5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/11/11 18:17:18



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 20
Pool: 20 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:23:14 Time Out: 18:17:18 v Ts TR TI PL

1 McCully,Philip 1 11 22 -11 5
2 Varani,John W 5 25 6 19 1
3 Ahn,Aiden H 4 20 9 11 2
4 Tsail,Yueh-LIn W 1 12 21 -9 4
5 Orts,Lucas E 1 11 22 -11 5
6 Huang,Thomas J 3 16 15 1 3
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/11/11 18:17:18



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 21
Pool: 21 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:36:49 Time Out: 18:17:18 v Ts TR TI PL

1 Goodman,Samuel T 3 19 [17 2 3
2 Grazian,L 4 22 |10 12 1
3 Knodt,Julian P 3 21 14 7 2
4 DENG,MICHAEL 2 15 17 -2 5
5 Zhang,Albert 3 17 17 0] 4
6 Porter,Connor O 6 25 -19 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/11/11 18:17:18
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Mens Foil

- NAC B1l1 Cadet Mens Foil

Round 1 Round Results

Page 1

——

s b = B
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Fencer
Kiefer,Axel M
Mageras,S
Sconzo,Daniel T
Vaiani ,John W
Johnston,Drew M
Berghouse,Marc J
Branman,M
Endee,Tyler Q
Whittle,James T
Holley,Daniel G
Avendano,John P
Khazbak,Hazem A
Lam,Joseph J
Chen,Raymond
Gou,Jarred S
Ahn,Aaron B
Scruggs,Nolen P
Wat,Paul D
Mitberg,G
Maceczek,Jan P
Szilagyi,A
Desai ,Deven R
Gomez-Perales,E
Dudey,Thomas A
Antipas,M
Weinstein,C
Feldman,W
Haglund,George R
Chen,Jeffrey
Hutchison,A
Sirito,Nicola
Felt,Steffen F
Boyd,Spenser M
Grazian,L
Mei,Darren S
Ahn,Aiden H
Keyes,Alastair T
Hadler,David J
Hu,Oliver G
Sands,James S
Kim,John J
Chan,Gabriel E
Masood ,Umar
Upbin,William A
Tourette,G
Howard,Brian C
Li,Michael C
Moelis,Samuel D
Callaghan,Sean M
Walter,Henry C
Gou,McConnell E
Hu,James Y
Walker,N
Shin,Philip D
Emge,Spicer E
French,Dylan
Hassan ,Mohamed
Kuo,Brian
Haney,Zane N
Vinluan,Rafael
Sload,Jonathan M
Ostatnigrosh,A
Won,Paul
Knodt,Julian P
Li,Austin W
Goodman,Samuel T
Huang,Thomas J
Zhang,Albert
Rheingans-Yoo,D
Cornman,Andre L
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VI

.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
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.833
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.833
.800
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-800
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.800
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
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.667
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.667
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.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.600
.600
.600

TS

TR

HI
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0o 1

Index
10002330
10002330
10001930
10001925
10001830
10001730
10001628
10001627
10001530
8335362
8335262
8335062
8335062
8335062
8334962
8334960
8334861
8334861
8334760
8334660
8334660
8334561
8334561
8334560
8334460
8334458
8334361
8334259
8334158
8334060
8334059
8001424
8001324
8001222
8001124
8001120
8001022
6668193
6667893
6667791
6667694
6667591
6667391
6667391
6667389
6667388
6667388
6667293
6667291
6667290
6667289
6667192
6667190
6667190
6667189
6667092
6667090
6666990
6666989
6666889
6666888
6666789
6666787
6000721
6000321
6000219
6000116
6000017
5999917
5000826

W/D Exc Adv

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N

ZZ2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2ZZ2Z22Z2Z2Z2Z22Z2Z2Z2Z22Z2Z2Z222Z2Z2222Z2Z222Z2Z2222Z2Z2222Z2Z2222Z222222222222

P e I e A A e R R A A R I e R I e R R e A I d A R R e e A A e I A A e e A e e R e e I e R e I A e
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Mens Foil

- NAC B1l1 Cadet Mens Foil

Round 1 Round Results

Page 2

Place

71T
71T

—

©
o
—— -

124
124
126

128
129
130

132
133

135
135
137
138
139
140

Fencer
Kong 11,David
Devaney, G
Chen,WeiJda
Reina,Devon
Saito,Braden K
Kang,Justin S
Ishizuka, Shuya
Clarkson,T
Chen,Earnest P
Lim,Arthur A
Chui ,Kenneth
Maddox, lan R
Fevry,Julian B
DENG ,MICHAEL
Kumbla,Sidarth
Holmes,Jack A
Wheatley,C
Gu,Daniel
Farrell,Thomas M
Shulman,M
Ho,Jonathan J
Griffith,Jordan
Tsue,Trevor T
Knight,Cash TW T
Tsai,Yueh-Ting A
Lovelace Jr.,D
Vuong,Gregory H
Sweet,Misha
Pizzuti,N
Grant,Sean Y
Bassinder,Jake
Sconzo,Owen A
Hong,Jonathan
Layne,Elliot
Tsai,Yueh-Lin W

TOrts,Lucas E
T McCully,Philip

Hammer ,Zachary W
Ciesielski,J
Boisvert,C
Sanjines,M
Lin,Jonathan
Fracasso,D
Rubin,Darren S
Levitan,Daniel R
Stine,Charles R
Cifra,Ryo
Longval ,Emile
Lind,Jacob M
Itkin,Nick B
Long,Quinton R
Welsch,Stuart F
Cho,Eric

T Kan,Keith A
T Chung,Maxwell S

Grass,Andrew E
Ruhovets,N
Wang,Lucas Y
KohlIman, lvan A
Cacciola,M
Concepcion,N
Marcos,Tyler J
Cravey,Michael L
Allen,Cameron

T Porter,Connor
T Lichy,Ari J

McClew,Douglas
Knoppel ,Peter B
Quin,lan H
Durham,Porter
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VI

.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.400
.400
-400
-400
.400
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.200
.200
.200
.167
.167

167

.167
.167
.167

167

.167
.167
.167

167

.167
.167
.167

167

.167
.167
.167

167

.167
.167
.167

167

.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000

TS

TR

HI

Index

5000322
5000322
5000321
5000222
5000221
5000220
5000023
4999922
4999922
4999818
4999117
4000117
3999918
3999815
3999214
3999212
3333353
3333254
3333153
3333053
3332950
3332950
3332852
3332753
3332749
3332651
3332651
3332650
3332650
3332649
3332450
3332448
3332348
3332347
1999112
1998911
1998911
1666187
1666186
1666087
1666084
1665883
1665882
1665784
1665782
1665684
1665683
1665584
1665582
1665379
1665279
1665278
1665180
1665178
1665178
1665176
1665078
1664977
1664876
1664775
-1490

-1586

-1689

-1788

-1894

-1894

-2293

-2294

-2394

-2495

W/D Exc Adv

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
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11/11/11 18:17:26



Round 1 Round Results

Page 3

Mens Foil - NAC B11l Cadet Mens Foil
Place Fencer \% B \| TS TR HI Index W/DExcAdv
141 Kang,Andrew 0 6 0.000 4 30 -26 -2596 N N N
142 Paquet-Jean,O 0 6 0.000 1 30 -29 -2899 N N N
143 Zheng,Jeffrey 0 6 0.000 0 30 -30 -3000 N N N

11/11/11 18:17:26



Mens Foil

- NAC B1l1 Cadet Mens Foil

Round 2 DE Round

Page 1

A
1) 743-Mageras,S

B

128)

65) 690-Li,Austin W

Mageras,S

Bye

64) 617-Knodt,Julian P

Knodt,Julian P

15-12

33) 112-Boyd,Spenser M

96) 723-Lovelace Jr.,D

Boyd,Spenser M

15-6

97)1193-Vuong,Gregory H

32) 330-Felt,Steffen F

Felt,Steffen F

15-11

17)1217-Wat,Paul D

112) 703-Lin,Jonathan
81) 202-Chui,Kenneth
48) 817-Moelis,Samuel D

49) 152-Callaghan,Sean M

Wat,Paul D

15-9

Moelis,Samuel D

15-10

80) 698-Lim,Arthur A

113) 353-Fracasso,D

Callaghan,Sean M

15-3

16) 11-Ahn,Aaron B

Ahn,Aaron B

15-3

9)1243-Whittle,James T

120)

Whittle,James T

Bye

73) 184-Chen,Weida

56) 360-French,Dylan

41) 605-Kim,John J

French,Dylan

15-12

88) 427-Gu,Daniel

Kim,John J

15-9

105)1156-Tsai,Yueh-Lin W

24) 288-Dudey,Thomas A

Dudey,Thomas A

15-4

25) 41-Antipas,M

104) 658-Layne,Elliot

Layne,Elliot

15-8

89) 324-Farrell,Thomas M

40)1010-Sands,James S

Sands,James S

15-11

57) 465-Hassan,Mohamed

72) 264-Devaney,G

Hassan,Mohamed

15-11

121)

8) 311-Endee,Tyler Q

Endee,Tyler Q

Bye

o

Mageras,S

15-5

Boyd,Spenser M
15-2

Moelis,Samuel D
15-11

Ahn,Aaron B
15-5

Whittle,James T
15-9

Dudey,Thomas A
15-11

Sands,James S
15-6

Hassan ,Mohamed
10-9

Mageras,S
15-7

Ahn,Aaron B
12-5

Dudey,Thomas A
15-10

Sands,James S
15-14

Mageras,S
15-13

Dudey,Thomas A
15-3

11/11/11 18:17:36



Mens Foil

- NAC B1l1 Cadet Mens Foil

Round 2 DE Round

Page 2

A
5) 559-Johnston,Drew M

124)

69) 974-Rheingans-Yoo,D

B

Johnston,Drew M

60)1185-Vinluan,Rafael

Bye

Rheingans-Yoo,D

37) 597-Keyes,Alastair T

92) 422-Griffith,Jordan

15-9

Griffith,Jordan

101) 69-Bassinder,Jake

28) 436-Haglund,George R

15-11

Haglund,George R

21)1119-Szilagyi,A

108) 448-Hammer,Zachary W
85) 633-Kumbla,Sidarth
44) 761-Masood,Umar

53)1199-Walker,N

15-3

Szilagyi ,A

15-2

Masood,Umar

76) 578-Kang,Justin S

117)

15-7

Kang,Justin S

12) 178-Chen,Raymond

15-11

Chen,Raymond

13) 643-Lam,Joseph J

116)

Bye

Lam,Joseph J

77) 539-Ishizuka,Shuya

52) 515-Hu,James Y

45)1149-Tourette,G

Bye

Ishizuka, Shuya

84) 259-DENG,MICHAEL

14-13

Tourette,G

109) 206-Ciesielski,J

20) 736-Maceczek,Jan P

15-9

Maceczek,Jan P

29) 176-Chen,Jeffrey

100) 413-Grant,Sean Y

15-12

Chen,Jeffrey

93)1160-Tsue,Trevor T

36) 12-Ahn,Aiden H

15-3

Ahn,Aiden H

61)1071-Sload,Jonathan M

68)1298-Zhang,Albert

15-12

Zhang,Albert

125)

15-9

4)1169-Vaiani ,John W

Vaiani ,John W

o

Johnston,Drew M

15-6

Haglund,George R
15-10

Szilagyi,A
15-9

Chen,Raymond
15-7

Lam,Joseph J
15-10

Tourette,G
10-9

Ahn,Aiden H
15-14

Vaiani ,John W
15-3

Bye

Johnston,Drew M
15-10

Chen,Raymond
15-9

Tourette,G
13-15

Vaiani ,John W
15-5

Chen,Raymond
15-14

Vaiani ,John W
11-5

11/11/11 18:17:36



Mens Foil

- NAC B1l1 Cadet Mens Foil

Round 2 DE Round

Page 3

A
3)1024-Sconzo,Daniel T

126)

67) 517-Huang,Thomas J

B

Sconzo,Daniel T

62) 882-Ostatnigrosh,A

Bye

Ostatnigrosh,A

35) 789-Mei,Darren S

15-9

Mei ,Darren S

94) 616-Knight,Cash TW T 15-5
99)1113-Sweet,Misha

Hutchison,A
30) 529-Hutchison,A 15-13
19) 812-Mitberg,G

Mitberg,G
110) 103-Boisvert,C 15-3
83) 335-Fevry,Julian B

Fevry,Julian B
46) 692-Li,Michael C 15-10
51) 404-Gou,McConnell E

Clarkson,T
78) 210-Clarkson,T 15-5
115) 683-Levitan,Daniel R

Khazbak,Hazem A
14) 599-Khazbak,Hazem A 15-6
11) 48-Avendano,John P

Avendano,John P
118) Bye

75)1005-Saito,Braden K

54)1045-Shin,Philip D

43)1168-Upbin,William A

Shin,Philip D

86) 494-Holmes,Jack A

15-14

Upbin,William A

107) 881-0Orts,lLucas E

22) 261-Desai ,Deven R

15-4

Desai ,Deven R

27) 328-Feldman,W

102)1025-Sconzo,0wen A

15-12

Feldman,W

91) 486-Ho,Jonathan J

38) 435-Hadler,David J

15-8

Hadler,David J

59) 454-Haney,Zane N

70) 227-Cornman,Andre L

15-12

Haney,Zane N

123)

6) 84-Berghouse,Marc J

15-11

Berghouse,Marc J

Bye

o

Sconzo,Daniel T

15-12

Mei,Darren S
15-9

Mitberg,G
15-8

Clarkson,T
15-12

Avendano,John P
15-5

Upbin,William A
15-14

Hadler,David J
15-12

Berghouse,Marc J
15-11

Mei,Darren S
15-11

Mitberg,G
15-8

Avendano,John P
15-11

Hadler,David J
15-13

Mei,Darren S
15-12

Avendano,John P
9-3

11/11/11 18:17:36



Mens Foil - NAC B1l1l Cadet Mens Foil

Round 2 DE Round

Page 4

A
7) 115-Branman,M

122)

71) 624-Kong 11 ,David

B

Branman ,M

58) 634-Kuo,Brian

Bye

Kong 11,David

39) 516-Hu,Oliver G

90)1051-Shulman,M

15-12

Hu,Oliver G

103) 499-Hong,Jonathan

26)1222-Weinstein,C

15-11

Weinstein,C

23) 397-Gomez-Perales,E
106) 771-McCully,Philip
87)1235-Wheatley,C

42) 169-Chan,Gabriel E

55) 310-Emge,Spicer E

15-6

Gomez-Perales,E

7-6

Chan,Gabriel E

74) 970-Reina,Devon

119)

15-12

Emge,Spicer E

10) 493-Holley,Daniel G

15-9

Holley,Daniel G

15) 403-Gou,Jarred S

114) 996-Rubin,Darren S

Bye

Gou,Jarred S

79) 175-Chen,Earnest P

50)1203-Walter,Henry C

47) 511-Howard,Brian C

15-8

Chen,Earnest P

82) 740-Maddox, lan R

15-9

Maddox, lan R

111)1011-Sanjines,M

18)1026-Scruggs,Nolen P

12-11

Scruggs,Nolen P

31)1064-Sirito,Nicola

15-7

98) 929-Pizzuti,N

Sirito,Nicola

15-9

95)1157-Tsai,Yueh-Ting A

34) 415-Grazian,L

Grazian,L

15-9

63)1253-Won,Paul

66) 401-Goodman,Samuel T

Won, Paul

15-11

127)

2) 600-Kiefer,Axel M

Kiefer,Axel M

Bye

o

Branman,M

15-11

Hu,Oliver G
14-4

Chan,Gabriel E
15-11

Emge,Spicer E
10-5

Gou,Jarred S
15-5

Scruggs,Nolen P
15-12

Grazian,L
15-8

Kiefer,Axel M
15-9

Branman,M

15-6

15-8

Emge,Spicer E

15-11

Gou,Jarred S

15-10

15-3

Kiefer,Axel M

15-11

Emge,Spicer E

Kiefer,Axel M

11/11/11 18:17:37
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E
1) 743-Mageras,S

8) 288-Dudey,Thomas A

5) 178-Chen,Raymond

F

Mageras, S

4)1169-Vaiani ,John W

15-10

Chen,Raymond

3) 789-Mei,Darren S

6) 48-Avendano,John P

15-12

Mei ,Darren S

7) 310-Emge,Spicer E

2) 600-Kiefer,Axel M

10-8

Kiefer,Axel M

15-6

1)Mageras, S
15-9

2)Kiefer,Ax. ..
15-10

Kiefer,Axel M
15-2

11/11/11 18:17:48
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Referee Name
Badawi ,Amgad
Belmonte,Manuel
Benson,Jerry
Bhutta,Omar
Bookwalter,Tim
Butler,Phillip
Carrillo,Robert
Desai ,Nalin
Diminico,Jason
Donnelly,Devin
Foster,Andrew
Greene 11,Charles
lvy,Adam
Johnson,Kelly
Loomis,Adelia
MacDougall ,F
No Sig.-
Ostatnigrosh,V
Reardon,Patrick
Scaggs,Damon
Scheuermann, A
Sierra,David
Sig Not Legible
Thomas,Katie L
Webster ,Patrick

Pool

19

Round 1

DE No Rep. Round 2

A(2)

A(1)
A(2)
A(2)
A(1)
A(2)
A(3)
A(2)
A(2)
A(2)
A(2)
A(2)
A(2)
A(3)
AC3)
A(4)
A(1)
A(2)
A(1)
A(2)
A(1)
A(4)
A(3)
A(2)

B(L)

B(1)
B(1)
B(1)
B(2)
B(1)
B(1)
B(2)
B(2)
B(1)
B(2)
B(3)
B(2)
B(1)
B(1)
c()
B(1)
B(1)
B(1)
B(1)
c()
B(3)
B(1)
B(2)

D(1)
C(L)
C

D(1)
c()

cq)
c(1)

D(1)
C(1)
C(1)
D(1)
C(1)
D(1)
C(1)
C

C(2)
C(1)
C

D(1)

D(1)
D(1)

Final 8 Round 3
E(D)
F(D

ECD

F(O 6

EQL)

ECD

Level

Observer

11/11/11 18:18:00
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